nitro first crack 0,201
the original taste of cold brew, crafted from the first burst of green roasting
coffee beans, combined with a blend of apricots and mango, served over ice

LEMONADES

honeydew melon-raspberry
rosemary, lemon, lime, soda water

0,50l 5.°€ 1,501

plum-aronia 0,50l 5.2°€ 1,501

lavender, sage, lime, soda water
mango-kumquat 570 €
passionfruit, basil, lemon, lime, soda water

0,501 1,501

homemade lemonade
lemon, lime, soda water

0,501

jar of water | with lemon | with mint 0,501

jar of soda water | with lemon | with mint

BOTTLED IN HOUSE
KOMBUCHA

[ pure]
pai mu tan white tea

0,501

0,301

ginger-lemongrass
pai mu tan white tea, lime juice

mandarin-passionfruit
pai mu tan white tea

FERMENTED CHAMPAGNE LEMONADES

white grape-lemongrass
lemon, lime, champagne yeast

0,251

apple-lemon balm
granny smith apple, lemon, lime, champagne yeast

FERMENTED TIBICOS LEMONADES

raspberry
lemon, lemongrass, water kefir

0,301

mango-kumquat
water kefir
CRAFTED LEMONADES

lavender
kumquat, lime, soda water

0,301

cherry
cardamom, lime, soda water
ARTISAN

sakura
green tea, strawberries, rhubarb, lime

ICED TEA 0,301

sea buckthorn
green tea, cranberry, ginger, star anise, lime

mango
berry fruit and vanilla tea, apricot, lime

FRESH & COLD-PRESSED JUICE

guarapo 0,201
a unique drink in our production - green sugarcane imported from uganda
pressed by us into fresh juice in combination with lime

orange | grapefruit o0l
[ morning detox ] 0,20l 4.%°€ 0,301
orange, grapefruit, ginger

[ ginger shot ] o0l

ginger, turmeric, orange, lemon, honey

450 €

16.2° €

14.%° €

16.2° €

3.80 €

20 €
20 €

4.°€

450 €

4.0 €

4.0 €

5°0€

550 €

2°€

6.5° €

3.80 €

COLD BREW
COLD MACERATED COFFEE

nitro cold brew 0,151
cold brew with tonic 0,301
BOTTLED IN HOUSE

ethiopia yirgacheffe medium roast 0,201
malawi pamwamba medium roast 0,201
ICED COFFEE [*7] 0,201
ethiopia yirgacheffe medium roast arabica, milk

| vanilla

| coconut

| hazelnut [*8]
ESPRESSO TONIC

espresso, homemade tonic 0,201
espresso, homemade tonic, sorbet 0,251

| mango-yuzu
| strawberry-coconut

ristretto | espresso | lungo 8g 2.3 € ristretto | espresso | lungo 8g
espresso doppio 16g 4.)°€ espresso doppio 16¢g
espresso macchiato 8g 2.°°€ espresso macchiato 8g
cortado 8g 3.°€ cortado 8g
cappuccino 8g 37°€ cappuccino 8g
strawberry-rose cappuccino 8g 5. € strawberry-rose cappuccino 8g
pumpkin spice cappuccino 8g 5.°€ pumpkin spice cappuccino 8g
caffé latte macchiato 8g 3¢ caffé latte macchiato 8g
strawberry-rose latte 8g 5.°€ strawberry-rose latte 8g
pumpkin spice latte 8g 5.°€ pumpkin spice latte 8g
flat white 16g 4.°€ flat white 16¢g
| also available in decaffeinated option

TEA 10¢
white tea with dried fruit

black tea with lavender

fresh mint tea | fresh ginger tea

cascara tea ethiopia

tea according to the offer 2,75¢
BAKED TEA 0,061

strawberry-rhubarb
sakura green tea, lime

pineapple
white tea, lemongrass, apricot

raspberry
berry fruit and vanilla tea, red apple, lavender

SPRITZ & GIN TONIC

g%n & tonic 0,201
zero proof gin, homemade tonic, lime

limoncello spritz 0,141
homemade limoncello, lemongrass,

mango syrup, basil, prosecco, soda water

[ strawberry lemon ] spritz 0,141

homemade limoncello, strawberry syrup, prosecco, rose petal, soda water

aperol spritz 0,121
aperol, prosecco, orange, soda water
[ botanical] g &t 0,201

beefeater gin, homemade herbal tonic, green peppercorn, rosemary, thyme, lime

[citrus]g &t 0,201
beefeater gin, homemade citrus tonic, kumquat, lemongrass
[ berries] g &t 0,201

beefeater gin, homemade pink tonic, raspberries, strawberries, blackberries

3.°¢

4.50¢€

4.4 €
4.4°€

5.0 €

4.0 €

5.5 €

3.0°€¢
4.0 €
3.2€
4.0 €
4. €
550 €
550 €
4. €
550 €
550 €
5.20¢€

4.0€

4.°€

4.0 €

780 €

9.3 €

9.3 €

9.3 €

9.3 €

9.3 €

9.3 €

WINE

SPARKLING

porta monticano millesimato brutvino spumante
dry, veneto, zardetto, italy

[*12]

prosecco blu millesimato extra dry
dry, doc, veneto, val d oca, italy

codorniu zero [ de-alcoholised ]
dry, white, cava, codorniu, spain

prosecco rosé spumante brut
dry, doc, veneto, serena 1881, italy
WHITE

pinot grigio delle venezie
dry, igt, pavia, giorgio & gianni, italy

[*12]

chardonnay
dry, small carpathian region, elesko, slovakia

sauvignon blanc private bin
dry, marlborough, villa maria, new zealand
ROSE

pinot noir rosé
dry, pfalz, villa wolf, germany

[*12]

tempranillo el coto rosado
dry, doca, rioja, el coto, spain
RED

primitivo del salento 12 e mezzo
dry, igp, puglia, varvaglione, italy

[*12]

cabernet sauvignon rothschild
dry, pays d oc varietals, baron phillipe, france

BEER

DRAUGHT [*1]
bradac rainbow warrior 12°

BOTTLED [*1]
birra moretti
zlaty bazant 0,0% light

SPIRITS

limoncello 0,04l 5.%€ jameson

absolut 0,041 5.%0€ bruichladdich

beefeater 0,04l 5og fLaSS'C Lacfd'e'

hendrick’s 0,04l 7.°€ jack daniel’s no.7
domovina

h~av_ana (~:lub 0,04l 5.5°¢ plum 52 % | pear 42 %

afiejo 3 afios apricot 42 %

diplomatico 0,041 10.°° € malfy gin

reserva exclusiva

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

coca-cola zero, coca-cola 0,331l 3. € romerquelle
san pellegrino tonic o201 3.0¢ SParklinglstil
san pellegrino 0,33l 3.3°¢ soda water

fizzy fruit drink

0,10l
0,751

0,751

0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,10l
0,751

0,301

0,331
0,331

0,041
0,041

0,041

0,041
0,021

0,041

0,331
0,751

0,10l

450 €
3250 €

39.40 €

35.4 €

5% €
39.° €

4.3 €
30.2° €

4.0 €
28.50 €

5.°€
35.°° €

4.0 €
2950 €

450 €
3250 €

4.°0€
3450 €

550 €
39.8° €

3.50€

5.0 €
3.0 €

5.0 €
12.2° €

6.0 €

7.0 €
3.50 €

75°€

3.40€
73°€

0.5 €
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MNEDUSACARD

Discover the benefits of the Medusacard app,

Download it now at www.medusacard.sk

collect points, and enjoy more affordable meals and drinks.




